are now functionally and economically integrated under LND’s management and 
governance structure. 

4. Capital and Liquidity Certification. 
Following the asset integration and multiple rounds of capital injections by verified foreign 
investors, JT TRADECAPITAL LTD hereby certifies that a total liquidity of USD 
27,400,000 (Twenty-Seven Million Four Hundred Thousand United States Dollars) has 
been injected into the LND (LND/PRS) treasury and liquidity pool. 
The source of funds has been verified under applicable AML/KYC standards, and the 
liquidity is fully auditable through both banking records and on-chain verification.